
Kalyn j Roberts 3brosc@gmail.com 3609902503 
3 brothers 
contracting 

General contractor 

Alexis Babcock ababcock@psfmech.com 2066367260 PSF Mechanical, Inc. 
HVAC & Plumbing 
Contractor 

JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

Angelique 
Kitchen 

aqisabel74@gmail.com 702-245-3899 KIMA PARTNERS INC General Contractor 

Truyen Le aravatgroup@gmail.com 2068838000 Aravat Construction Aravat Construction 

Aaron Stanford astanford@veca.com 206-398-9758
Veca Electric and 
technology 

Electrical 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

Construction 
Bid Reporter 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Inc., 
PBC 

North America 
Procurement Inc., 
PBC 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 
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Micah 
Winarchick 

content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 Construct Connect Construct Connect

Craig 
Christensen 

craig@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

david huff david@3bridgeselectric.com 2535908973 3 Bridges Electric Electrical Contractor 

Source Source deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dewayne 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 
Innovative builders 
inc. 

Innovative builders 
inc. 

Dodge dodge.bidding@construction.com
(877) 784-
9556

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

dodge docs dodge.docs@construction.com 08489958635 dodgedocs dodgedocs 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Edward Bray ed@unitedlamp.com 2533181640 
Advanced Energy 
Solutions LLC 

Commercial lighting 
and electrical 

Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com 8663479657 
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. 

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. 

Erik Skaurus Erik@envirosmartsolution.com 3606122146 Envirosmart HVAC/insulation 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Anthony Hollis hammersthatcare@gmail.com 2068989928 Hammers That Care Hammers That Care 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

joel ruhoff Joel@westernmechanicalcontrols.com 2065106413 
Western Mechanical 
& Controls 

general contractor 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction General Contractor 

Lori Tschohl lori@eaglepipemechanical.com 360-316-6065



Eagle Pipe & 
Mechanical 

HVAC, Mechanical 
Company 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman Contracting 
LLC 

Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 4253297070 PrimeCom PrimeCom 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Mike Richey mrichey@hvacmorgan.com 12065725630 Morgan mechical Morgan mechical 

DENNIS SCOTT 
HENDEN 

office@hendenelectric.com 3602974433 Henden Electric, Inc. Electrical Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 5032740624 DJC Project Center DJC Project Center 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rose C. Pitogo rose.pitogo@construction.com 4139304792 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Val safesteps.wa@gmail.com 2065399549 Safe Steps General Contractor 

Shane Norris shane.norris@ablegc.net 2536322093 
Able General 
Contracting 

General Contracting 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 9874561230 



Dodge Dodge support@construction.com 08777849556 Dodge Dodge 

Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Petelo Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Taren tarenm@echoelect.com 3609531101 echo electric electrical contractor 

Val val.gm@chainexglobal.com 2065399549 ChainEx general contractor 

Vielka Ansari Vielka@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

William Morris wmorris@tappselectric.com 2533101495 Tapps Electric Electrical Contractor 


